
snede AA

   

 

locatie

Voetweg 13, 9000 Gent

datum 19.06.2024

schaal 1: 50

Tremmerie
23-14-A

OMV
   

 

28
0

75
0

26
0

24
0

rechter gebuur

1117

-006

773
740

335

000

ba
dk

am
er

bu
rea

u

kin
de

r
sla

ap
ka

mer

20

linker gebuur

870

300

580

855

sla
ap

ka
mer

ou
de

rs

ink
om

/ 

berg
ing

    

lee
fru

im
te

ee
tru

im
te 

/ 

ke
uk

en

870

1173

vel
ux

vel
ux

256

309
274

354

304309

214

320

855

-006

24
9

18
0

18
0

16
5

18
0

22
0

18
0

20

   

 

   

 

   

 

nieuwe toestand

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


